

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Civil Revision Petition No.964 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	04.04.2025	<u>PSK,J</u> <u>Counsel for petitioner(s) : Mrs. S.A.V. Ratnam</u> <u>Counsel for respondent(s) : Mr.Anantha Chary Kurella</u> Mr. Anantha Chary Kurella, enters appearance and takes notice on behalf of the respondents. Counter-affidavit has also been filed by the respondents. List the Petition for hearing on 25.04.2025. _____ PSK,J Ndr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.